
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:39 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 
 1 319 Delbare Margot            AVT   13.83   01  
 2 1036 Van Otterdijk Lien        DALO  13.89   01  
 3 1018 Vercammen Anouck          LOOI  13.89   01  
 4 455 Billion Deprez Lena       AVT   13.99   01  
 5 281 Van Moorsel Robin         DALO  14.02   02  
 6 74 Bevan Martha**            VMOL  14.12   01  
 7 564 Bait Mina                 AVT   14.30   02  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:39 
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.6 
 1 314 Boesmans Sydney           AVT   12.99   01  
 2 456 Franssens Gitte           AVT   13.16   01  
 3 500 Lodewijckx Britte         AVT   13.26   02  
 4 277 Van Ruysseveldt Tine      DCLA  13.67   02  
 5 474 Claes Flore               DALO  13.67   01  
 6 264 Sauviller Femke           ACHL  13.73   02  
 7 295 Paps Bo                   LOOI  14.53   02  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:39 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 
 1 3078 Rosius Rani               AVT   12.75   00  
 2 2736 Snellinx Jana             ADD   13.18   00  
 3 2715 Vandervelden Lotte        LOOI  13.30   00  
 4 2500 Vanaenrode Amelien        AVT   13.45   00  
 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:40 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 
 1 114 Van Campenhout Hanne      RCT   13.67  Jun 9 7  
 2 3147 Paesen Sonja              LOOI  14.54  W45 68  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:40 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 
 1 9991 Van Lith Thijs            Ned   13.15   02  
 2 9993 Van Wouwe Mike            Ned   14.03   02  
 3 9999 Van Dijk Ian              Ned   14.78   04  
 
100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:40 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 
 1 2499 Malumgre Ward             GEEL  12.19   00  
 2 2437 Bauters Laurens           ADD   12.26   99  
 3 2526 Leysen Robin              ACHL  12.40   99  
 4 2319 Geerts Jannick            AVT   12.54   99  
 5 9995 Niehof Lorens             Ned   12.75   99  
 6 2171 Peeters Arne              GEEL  12.75   99  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:41 
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.2 
 1 1833 Spaas Jan                 AVT   11.19  Sen 94  
 2 2052 Mathijs Benjamien         ACA   11.33  Sen 93  
 3 2469 Lynen Martijn             LOOI  11.55  Sen 94  
 4 458 Havermans Mike            ACHL  12.67  Jun 9 7  
 5 477 De Meulder Jens           AVT   12.73  Jun 9 8  
 6 1595 De Roeck Glen             LOOI  12.76  Sen 95  
 7 5893 Van Poucke Christophe     ACA   13.12  M35 79  
 
 
verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=19:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 329 Van Campenhout Joren      RCT   4.63m +1.5  01  
 2 518 Geeraerts Kenley          LOOI  4.22m +1.2  02  
 3 9999 Van Dijk Ian              Ned   4.14m +1.2  04  
 



verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=19:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 2036 van der Have Antoon       AVT   5.91m +0.6 Sen 96  
 2 299 Metten Lorijn             ADD   5.83m +1.0 J un 98  
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=20:16 
Reeks:1 
 1 293 Vlassak Max               SACN  48.46m   97 
 2 139 Boutsen Bart              AVT   33.65m   98 
 3 298 Jacobs Colin              ADD   22.49m   98 
 4 179 Vangeel Jonas             LOOI  18.10m   98 
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=20:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 1818 Geukens Bart              VMOL  39.71m   82  2
 1696 Philtjens Niels            ACA   33.07m   84 
 3 1534 Annaert Wouter            AVT   29.32m   94  
 4 1117 Van baelen Ruben          SACN  29.03m   96  
 5 2468 Vandeloo Dries            LOOI  28.86m   96  
 6 1990 Nulens Jeffrey            BREE  28.29m   92  
 7 2301 Durwael Daniël            LOOI  19.92m   89   
 
speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=20:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 1533 Umans Kirsten             HAKI  41.13m  Sen  93 
 2 1140 Geudens Benedicte         LIER  28.28m  Sen  91 
 3 4 Haegemans Lotte           SACN  27.74m  Jun 98  
 
speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=20:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 3529 De Renneville Pascale     BRAB  25.00m  W45  68 
 2 2731 Boelen Diana              VMOL  15.65m  W45  69 
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=20:20 
Reeks:1 
 1 2049 Vanbroekhoven Senne       VMOL  14.03m  99  
 2 2459 Didden Thibaut            LOOI  11.91m  99  
 3 2705 Vercammen Maarten         LOOI  9.74m   00  
 
kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=20:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 9992 Titulaer Jan              Ned   10.54m M65 47  
 2 9994 Van Hooft Jan             Ned   9.84m  M65 49  
 3 5238 Biets Hugo                ACA   9.18m  M60 52  
 4 3593 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  8.94m  M65 49  
 5 4161 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  5.63m  M60 55  
 
hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=20:30 
Reeks:1 
 1 9990 Bamps Michelle            NA    1.30m  Sen 90  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=20:30 
Reeks:1 
 1 531 Geeraerts Roxane          LOOI  1.35m   01  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=20:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 2870 Van Der Have Truus        AVT   1.35m   99  
 2 3135 Telemans Ann              AVT   1.35m   00  
  2486 Canters Gretel            AVT       GP    99   
 
 
 
 



200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:58 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 
 1 204 Geuens Geena              DALO  30.06   01  
 2 162 Lehaen Janne              DALO  30.22   01  
 3 1060 Geypen Nette              DALO  32.14   01  
 4 1200 Sneyers Anke - 21         LOOI  33.33   01  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:58 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.9 
 1 474 Claes Flore               DALO  28.99   01  
 2 802 Zentjens Lopke            SACN  29.29   01  
 3 564 Bait Mina                 AVT   29.76   02  
 4 163 Schoone Eva**             DALO  31.20   02  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:58 
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.6 
 1 314 Boesmans Sydney           AVT   26.38   01  
 2 500 Lodewijckx Britte         AVT   26.59   02  
 3 456 Franssens Gitte           AVT   27.48   01  
 4 455 Billion Deprez Lena       AVT   28.29   01  
 5 264 Sauviller Femke           ACHL  28.40   02  
 6 281 Van Moorsel Robin         DALO  28.80   02  
 
200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:59 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
 1 2715 Vandervelden Lotte        LOOI  27.33  Sch 00  
 2 114 Van Campenhout Hanne      RCT   28.29  Jun 9 7  
 3 3147 Paesen Sonja              LOOI  30.15  W45 68  
 
200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:04 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 991 Van Gestel Matthias       ACHL  25.80   01  
 2 723 Thielens Jeroen           ACHL  27.75   02  
 
200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:05 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 2473 Hermans Cedric            ADD   24.55   00  
 2 2437 Bauters Laurens           ADD   24.80   99  
 3 2557 Willekens Tobiaz          AVT   24.82   99  
 4 2319 Geerts Jannick            AVT   25.63   99  
 5 2526 Leysen Robin              ACHL  25.66   99  
 6 9996 Engbers Vincent           Ned   26.23   99  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:14 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2 
 1 458 Havermans Mike            ACHL  25.87  Jun 9 7  
 2 477 De Meulder Jens           AVT   25.91  Jun 9 8  
 3 1595 De Roeck Glen             LOOI  26.14  Sen 95  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:14 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1 
 1 1833 Spaas Jan                 AVT   22.38  Sen 94  
 2 2052 Mathijs Benjamien         ACA   23.27  Sen 93  
 3 1534 Annaert Wouter            AVT   23.66  Sen 94  
 4 2301 Durwael Daniël            LOOI  23.91  Sen 89  
 5 433 Beckers Wim               AVT   24.14  Jun 9 8  
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=20:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 2049 Vanbroekhoven Senne       VMOL  38.44m  99  
 2 2459 Didden Thibaut            LOOI  33.44m  99  
 3 2705 Vercammen Maarten         LOOI  31.37m  00  
 
discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=20:33 



Reeks:1 
 1 5820 Sneyers Yves              LOOI  42.30m M50 66  
 2 5685 De Geest Andreas          LOOI  35.57m M55 59  
 3 4862 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   30.46m M55 57  
 
speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=20:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 1806 Jacobs Brett              ADD   49.25m Sen 94  
 2 299 Metten Lorijn             ADD   39.92m Jun 9 8  
 3 2468 Vandeloo Dries            LOOI  38.07m Sen 96  
 4 1696 Philtjens Niels           ACA   32.87m Sen 84  
 5 179 Vangeel Jonas             LOOI  29.83m Jun 9 8  
 6 1818 Geukens Bart              VMOL  29.60m Sen 82  
 7 1990 Nulens Jeffrey            BREE  27.50m Sen 92  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=20:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 772 Spelmans Dries            RCT   13.80m  01  
 2 10 Vanderborght Jonas        DCLA  13.49m  01  3
 771 Spelmans Ward              RCT   13.18m  02  
 4 807 Prenen Senne              MACD  13.09m  01  
 5 90 Reynders Niels            LOOI  10.74m  01  
 6 68 Willems Orry              VMOL  9.69m   02  
 7 683 Peeters Bart              GEEL  7.34m   01  
 
kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=20:26 
Reeks:1 
 1 9997 Hermanns Axel             Dui   12.98m M70 44  
 2 5357 Elsen Roger               LOOI  9.49m  M70 44  
 3 4182 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  8.36m  M70 45  
 
600 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:35 
Reeks:1 
 1 803 Palmans Jinte             SACN  1'43.59  01  
 2 295 Paps Bo                   LOOI  1'47.08  02  
 3 452 Meeus Marthe              ARAC  1'54.05  02  
  802 Zentjens Lopke            SACN      NA    01  
 
600 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 2253 Schildermans Floor        SACN  1'45.39  00   
 2 2932 Dries Anke                GENK  1'45.92  00   
 3 2467 Meylaers Antse            AVT   1'46.56  99   
 4 397 Cortens Anneleen          GENK  1'47.25 Jun 97  
 5 2252 Boonen Lise               SACN  1'50.92  00   
 6 2384 Morlion Fie               DALO  1'58.48  00   
 
600 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 9995 Niehof Lorens             Ned   1'30.81 Sch  99  
 2 2499 Malumgre Ward             GEEL  1'30.94 Sch  00  
 3 2171 Peeters Arne              GEEL  1'34.30 Sch  99  
 4 9991 Van Lith Thijs            Ned   1'34.47  02   
 5 71 Mondelaers Thibo          VMOL  1'42.73  02  6
 9993 Van Wouwe Mike             Ned   1'46.18  02  
 7 683 Peeters Bart              GEEL  1'46.92  01  
 8 2401 Michels Ian               AVT   1'47.87 Sch  99  
 
600 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:47 
Reeks:1 
 1 1798 Latinne Reynaldo          AVT   1'22.75 Sen  92  
 2 1414 Van Den Bosch Jonas       AVT   1'23.66 Sen  93  
 3 1636 Stevens Daan              VMOL  1'25.57 Sen  91  
 4 139 Boutsen Bart              AVT   1'26.02 Jun 98  



 5 2392 Stevens Brecht            AVT   1'26.83 Sen  89  
 6 1420 Lanssens Michiel          AVT   1'27.52 Sen  95  
 7 1618 Volders Jurre - 21        DALO  1'53.70 Sen  93  
 8 3664 Dullers Andre             LOOI  1'56.45 M60  54  
 9 4161 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  2'04.21 M60  55  
  433 Beckers Wim               AVT       NA   Jun 98  
  5865 Vanderbiesen Tom          AVT       NA   M35  79  
 
verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=20:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 1533 Umans Kirsten             HAKI  4.60m +1.3 Sen 93  
 
verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=20:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 319 Delbare Margot            AVT   4.83m +0.6  01  
 2 277 Van Ruysseveldt Tine      DCLA  4.76m +0.3  02  
 3 531 Geeraerts Roxane          LOOI  4.67m +0.7  01  
 4 1018 Vercammen Anouck          LOOI  4.43m +0.6  01  
 5 264 Sauviller Femke           ACHL  4.15m +1.0  02  
 6 765 Hoobergs Fenne            LOOI  4.10m +0.9  01  
 7 1200 Sneyers Anke - 21         LOOI  3.37m +0.6  01  
 
verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=20:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 2500 Vanaenrode Amelien        AVT   5.08m +0.5  00  
 2 2736 Snellinx Jana             ADD   4.81m +0.6  00  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=20:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 164 Caers Thalissa            VMOL  40.64m Jun 9 8  
 2 1140 Geudens Benedicte         LIER  39.50m Sen 91  
 3 1205 Van De Voorde Freya       HAKI  28.92m Sen 90  
 4 9990 Bamps Michelle            NA    19.98m Sen 90  
 
 
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=20:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 2731 Boelen Diana              VMOL  18.52m W45 69  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=20:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 556 Ooms Janne                VMOL  31.21m  01  
 2 74 Bevan Martha**            VMOL  26.09m  01  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=20:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 3135 Telemans Ann              AVT   41.25m  00  
 2 2455 Van Hooghten Lauranne     ACHL  32.32m  99  
 3 2483 Van Campenhout Lara       RCT   27.65m  99  
 4 2457 Herremans Britney         ACHL  26.72m  00  
 5 2943 Aerts Emmeline            ARAC  22.78m  00  
 
speerwerpen 500g W50É70 Mas Dames  Uur=20:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 2729 Paps Maria                LOOI  9.35m  W65 48  
 
kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=21:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 293 Vlassak Max               SACN  16.40m  97  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=21:13 
Reeks:1 
 1 1818 Geukens Bart              VMOL  12.12m  82  



 2 1696 Philtjens Niels           ACA   10.40m  84  
 3 1806 Jacobs Brett              ADD   10.03m  94  
 4 1990 Nulens Jeffrey            BREE  8.70m   92  
 5 1117 Van baelen Ruben          SACN  8.55m   96  
 
kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=21:14 
Reeks:1 
 1 5820 Sneyers Yves              LOOI  13.66m M50 66  
 2 4862 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   9.31m  M55 57  
 
hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=21:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 188 Plessers Bram             AVT   1.75m  Jun 9 8  
 2 299 Metten Lorijn             ADD   1.55m  Jun 9 8  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=21:01 
Reeks:1 
 1 522 Wolfs Senne               MACD  1.60m   01  
 
1000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=21:01 
Reeks:1 
 1 165 Vandenberk Gitte          DALO  3'23.21  02  
 2 670 De Cock Ethyl             GENK  3'26.04  01  
 3 280 Van Bun Eva               DALO  3'26.28  02  
 4 6 Smeets Margot             SACN  3'29.51  02  
 
1000 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=21:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 2532 Michiels Daan             DALO  2'56.27 Sch  00  
 2 2105 Nickmans Dries            DALO  3'01.50 Sch  00  
 3 893 Perdieus Joeri            ROBA  3'01.84  01  
 4 529 Nicolaes Julian           ATLA  3'10.83  02  
 5 166 Jordens Jasper            DALO  3'14.55  01  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=22:02 
Reeks:1 
 1 807 Prenen Senne              MACD  46.36m  01  
 2 10 Vanderborght Jonas        DCLA  41.93m  01  
 3 68 Willems Orry              VMOL  40.24m  02  
 4 772 Spelmans Dries            RCT   38.22m  01  
 5 771 Spelmans Ward             RCT   37.99m  02  
 6 90 Reynders Niels            LOOI  34.00m  01  
 
discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=22:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 9994 Van Hooft Jan             Ned   43.98m M65 49  
 2 4760 Schoofs Rene              ADD   35.03m M65 48  
 3 9992 Titulaer Jan              Ned   31.10m M65 47  
 4 3593 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  30.81m M65 49  
 5 5238 Biets Hugo                ACA   29.46m M60 52  
 6 5357 Elsen Roger               LOOI  27.41m M70 44  
 7 4182 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  25.96m M70 45  
 8 4161 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  17.76m M60 55  
 
speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=21:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 2437 Bauters Laurens           ADD   47.90m   99   
 
speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=21:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 5685 De Geest Andreas          LOOI  40.18m M55 59  
 2 5820 Sneyers Yves              LOOI  39.05m M50 66  
 3 4862 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   36.03m M55 57  
 



kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=21:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 363 Daniels Liene             ATLA  11.78m  01  
 2 556 Ooms Janne                VMOL  11.40m  01  
 3 74 Bevan Martha**            VMOL  10.18m  01  
 4 405 Le Clerq Chiara           AVKA  9.52m   02  
 5 914 Theunissen Faidra         ACA   9.03m   01  
 6 163 Schoone Eva**             DALO  8.67m   02  
 7 846 Lommelen Lies             DALO  5.96m   02  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=22:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 3135 Telemans Ann              AVT   11.18m  00  
 2 2457 Herremans Britney         ACHL  10.47m  00  
 3 2943 Aerts Emmeline            ARAC  8.93m   00  
 4 2870 Van Der Have Truus        AVT   8.50m   99  
 
kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=22:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 2585 Schepers Margot           DALO  8.54m  W50 63  
 2 2729 Paps Maria                LOOI  5.72m  W65 48  
 
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=22:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 2443 Savelkouls Mila           ATLA  41.65m  00  
 2 2455 Van Hooghten Lauranne     ACHL  32.05m  99  
 3 2457 Herremans Britney         ACHL  28.45m  00  
 4 3135 Telemans Ann              AVT   27.88m  00  
 5 2943 Aerts Emmeline            ARAC  18.49m  00  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=23:01 
Reeks:1 
 1 363 Daniels Liene             ATLA  34.45m  01  
 2 405 Le Clerq Chiara           AVKA  28.51m  02  
 3 914 Theunissen Faidra         ACA   24.28m  01  
 4 280 Van Bun Eva               DALO  20.78m  02  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=23:02 
Reeks:1 
 1 2585 Schepers Margot           DALO  18.10m W50 63  
 2 2729 Paps Maria                LOOI  14.65m W65 48  
 
speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=22:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 90 Reynders Niels            LOOI  32.73m  01  
 
speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=22:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 9992 Titulaer Jan              Ned   29.70m M65 47  
 2 9994 Van Hooft Jan             Ned   28.60m M65 49  
 3 4161 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  13.88m M60 55  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=22:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 1140 Geudens Benedicte         LIER  11.28m Sen 91  
 2 164 Caers Thalissa            VMOL  10.91m Jun 9 8  
 
kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=22:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 2731 Boelen Diana              VMOL  6.72m  W45 69  
 
 
 



10.000 meter              JSM Dames  Uur=22:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 2766 Nulens Kim                AVT   38'02.64 W3 5 77 
           PKSEN  1  
 2 3091 Palmans Lieve             SACN  38'55.26 W4 5 68 
           PKW45 1 
 3 1786 Broeders Leenne           LOOI  43'55.25 Se n 96 
           PKSEN 2 
 4 3210 Verhoeven Elly            DALO  45'19.51 W4 5 71 
       PKW45 2 
 5 105 Truyers Marte             AVT   48'47.27 Jun  98  
           PK JUN 1 
 6 2634 Palmans Mia               SACN  52'37.94 W6 0 51 
           PKW60 1 
 
 
10.000 meter              JSM Heren  Uur=22:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 2198 Simons Wouter             GENK  32'16.26 Se n 96 
      PK SEN 1 
 2 2542 Devos Gerd                DCLA  32'17.40 Se n 89  
 3 2151 Vanden Berk Hendrik       DALO  32'18.34 Se n 96 
       PK SEN 2 
 4 5010 Vermeiren Steven          LOOI  33'49.35 M3 5 80 
       PKM35 1 
 5 4646 Drion David               ATLA  33'51.05 M3 5 78 
       PKM35 2 
 6 3413 Wouters Bert              AVT   33'56.97 Se n 82  
           PK SEN 3        
 7 5207 Schutjes Alain            DALO  37'30.63 M4 0 72 
       PKM40 1 
 8 5819 Bellen Peter              ACA   37'50.58 M4 5 71 
       PKM45 1 
 9 4652 Raskin Lode               ADD   38'42.91 M4 5 69  
           PKM45 2 
 10 1263 Mannaerts Niels           DALO  39'56.38 S en 92  
 11 4047 Palmans Peter             SACN  40'16.22 M 50 62  
           PKM50 1 
 12 5808 Uitdebroeks Romain        ACA   41'27.81 M 65 50  
           PKM65 1 
 13 179 Vangeel Jonas             LOOI  43'55.53 Ju n 98 
       PK JUN 1 
 14 3509 Sleurs Jan                SACN  45'00.52 M 65 48  
           PKM65 2 
 15 3664 Dullers Andre             LOOI  45'09.91 M 60 54  
           PKM60 1 
 16 1383 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  45'25.74 S en 82  
 17 3507 Geboers Louis             SACN  46'50.73 M 55 57  
           PKM55 1 
 18 3857 Hesius Tom                DALO  48'13.40 M 40 73  
           PKM40 2 
 19 1618 Volders Jurre - 21        DALO  48'40.07 S en 93  
 20 3858 Mannaerts Theo            DALO  51'30.36 M 50 63  
           PKM50 2 
  354 Laaraj Mohammed           LOOI      NA   Jun 97  
  1336 Vanholst Michiel          ACA       NA   Sen  90  
  3503 Molemans Willem           SACN      NA   M60  54 
           4154 Meylaers Rik              AVT   DIS Q  M40 73     
  5865 Vanderbiesen Tom          AVT   DISQ     M35  79 
           4851 Fillée Ronny              AVT   DIS Q    M45 71  
speerwerpen 500g M70+ Mas Heren  Uur=22:20 
Reeks:1 
 1 5357 Elsen Roger               LOOI  20.32m M70 44  
 2 4182 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  20.17m M70 45  


